Resultatliste

Resultatliste
Startnr Etternavn
111  Westum
211  Wagan
112 Olsen
212 Pedersen
113  Lgvmo
213  Brgndbo
114 Hallager

214  Skogmo-Bjgrhusdahl

115 Kjelbotn
215 Bruun-Frgyen
116 Brgndbo

216 Klev
117 Vagheim
217 Nordal

118 Saugestad
218 Bratberg

119 Heir
219 Stene
120 Opdal
220 Fiskum
121 Kjgglum
221 Olsen
122 Vold

22 Mo

0

Gutter 8-10 ar

Fornavn

Matheo Aakervik
Albert Kvalstad
Hakon Kjgglum
Sander Olai
Oskar Gaundal
Tobias

Alde Andrea Rohde
Casper Elias
Aleksander Grubbmo
Ole Johan
Amund Mathias
Sondre

Iver Fglstad
Vidar Rgttesmo
Johannes

Julian K

Theo

Sverre Riive
Sverre H

Marius Pleym
Sigrid

Eilif

Peder

Elias

Gutter 8-10 ar

Klubb

Spillum IL - Ski 1
Spillum IL - Ski 1
IL Hallingen - Ski 1
IL Hallingen - Ski 1
Snasa IL-Ski 1
Snasa IL- Ski 1
Grong IL- Ski 1
Grong IL- Ski 1
Botnan IL - Ski 1
Botnan IL - Ski 1
Snasa IL - Ski 2
Snasa IL - Ski 2
OverhallalL 1
OverhallalL1
OverhallaIL 2
OverhallaIL 2
OverhallaIL 3
OverhallaIL 3
OverhallalL4
OverhallaIL 4

IL Hallingen - Ski 1
IL Hallingen - Ski 1
Overhalla IL
Overhalla IL

Tid
00:07:10
00:07:10
00:09:50
00:09:50
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:10:13
00:10:13
00:07:30
00:07:30
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:13:35
00:13:35
00:11:20
00:11:20
00:07:46
00:07:46
00:08:22
00:08:22
00:14:02
00:14:02



Resultatliste
Startnr Etternavn
124 Einvik
24 Deras
125 Rosenvinge
225 ??
126  Mollan
226 Almo
127  Westum
227 Deras
129  Finvold
229 Moa

0

Fornavn

lIdri Guddingsmo
Sara Elisabet Andresen

Marte Reppen

Helga
Oline

Cornelia Aakervik
Ellen Kristin Andresen

Hanna

Rebecka Kvernvik

Jenter 8-10 ar

Klubb

Spillum IL - Ski 1
Spillum IL - Ski 1
Kolvereid IL - Ski

Snasa IL - Ski 1
Snasa IL - Ski 1
Spillum IL - Ski 2
Spillum IL - Ski 2
Overhalla IL 1
Overhalla IL 2

Tid

00:07:57
00:07:57
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:11:10
00:11:10
00:08:50
00:08:50
00:12:38
00:12:38



Resultatliste
Startnr Etternavn
133 Belbo

233 Lgvmo

138 Sollie

238 Sollie

135 @steras

235 @steras

134 Westum
234 Ripfijall

137 Sandmo
237 Espenes
132 Lilleberre
232 Olsen

136 Bruun-Owen

236

Bruun-Owen

Gutter 11-12 ar

Fornavn Klubb

Birk Magnus Snasa IL - Ski
Alexander Gaundal Snasa IL - Ski
Ulrik Ekker OverhallaIL 2
Isak Ekker Overhalla IL 2
Lovise Grong IL - Ski
Leonard Grong IL - Ski
Maxim Erikovich  Lierne IL - Ski
Nils Alvin Emanuel Lierne IL - Ski
Ola Lona OverhallaIL 1
Kasper OverhallaIL 1
Ole Samuel IL Hallingen - Ski
Elias Kjgglum IL Hallingen - Ski
Fredrik Botnan IL - Langrenn

Anna Solveig

Botnan IL - Langrenn

NRPNPNRPNRPRPNRPNRPRNR

Tid
00:11:44
00:11:44
00:12.11
00:12.11
00:12:35
00:12:35
00:13:04
00:13:04
00:14:39
00:14:39
00:15:57
00:15:57
00:26:05
00:26:05



Resultatliste
Startnr Etternavn
144  Pedersen
244  Solhaug
140 Almo
240 Hjelde
141  Fiskum
241 Skogmo-Bjgrhusdahl
145 Saugestad
245  Bratberg
142 Lonmo

242

Hognes-Grongstad

Fornavn

Alva Marie Olsen
Sigrid Indermo
Lene

Amalie Mediaas
Agnes

Ina Maria

Amalie A

Leah Mathilde Kjgglum
Stine Klemetsaune
Eva

Jenter 11-12 ar

Klubb

Spillum IL - Ski
Spillum IL - Ski
Snasa IL - Ski 1
Snasa IL - Ski 1
Grong IL - Ski
Grong IL - Ski
OverhallaIL 1
OverhallaIL 1

IL Hallingen - Ski 1
IL Hallingen - Ski 1

Tid
00:13:44
00:13:44
00:15:58
00:15:58
00:17:00
00:17:00
00:17:00
00:17:00
00:17:45
00:17:45



Resultatliste
Startnr  Etternavn
150 Wagheim
250 Tpdas
149  Laugen
249  Solhaug
148 Westum
248  Pedersen
147  Hvoslef
247  Bruun-Frgyen

Fornavn

Sigve Fglstad
Sondre Lona

Henrik Skille

Henrik Indermo
Sebastian Aakervik
Lukas Olsen

Liam Matheo Larsen
Oskar Mathias

Gutter 13-14 ar

Klubb
OverhallaIL 1
OverhallaIL 1
Spillum IL - Ski 2
Spillum IL - Ski 2
Spillum IL - Ski 1
Spillum IL - Ski 1
Botnan IL - Ski
Botnan IL - Ski

Tid
00:18:17
00:18:17
00:18:51
00:18:51
00:20:42
00:20:42
00:26:21
00:26:21



Resultatliste
Startnr Etternavn
153 Rosenvinge
253  Livik
154 Deras
254 Asli
155 Engan
255  Viken

Fornavn

Ingrid Reppen

Anna

Vilde Mari Andresen

Jenter 13-14 ar

Klubb

Kolvereid IL - Ski
Kolvereid IL - Ski
Spillum IL - Ski

Henrikke Pauline Langfoi Spillum IL - Ski

Ovedie Brauten
Kaja

IL Hallingen - Ski 2
Overhalla IL

Tid

00:20:29
00:20:29
00:23:14
00:23:14
00:25:13
00:25:13



Resultatliste
Startnr Etternavn
157 Hasselvold
257 Hallager
156 Lande
256 Mortensen

Fornavn

Emilie Landfald
Kristiane Rohde
Mina Asen
Leah Skorstad

Jenter 15-16 ar

Klubb

Grong IL - Ski
Grong IL - Ski
Spillum IL - Ski
Spillum IL - Ski

Tid

00:37:34
00:37:34
00:37:38
00:37:38



Resultatliste Gutter 15-16 ar

Startnr Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Tid
159  @steras Marius Grong IL - Ski 00:34:56
259  Fiskum Birk Grong IL - Ski 00:34:56



Resultatliste
Startnr Etternavn
166 Jansen
167 Schjerve
163 Flaat
263 Lgvmo
165 Opdal
265 Sollie
164 Hovd
264 Johannessen
162 Hvoslef
262 Kjelbotn

Fornavn

Ola

Johan

Magnus Salamon
Vegard Alexander
Olav Andreas
Jgrgen

Daniel Gjgrv
Julian

Jgrgen

Richard

Menn Senior

Klubb

Spillum IL - Ski 2
Spillum IL - Ski 2
Snasa IL - Ski
Snasa IL - Ski
Overhalla IL Ski
Overhalla IL Ski
Spillum IL - Ski
Spillum IL - Ski
Botnan IL - Ski
Botnan IL - Ski

Tid
00:28:34
00:28:34
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:30:06
00:30:06
00:34:08
00:34:08
00:38:16
00:38:16



Resultatliste

Startnr Etternavn
167 Kjelbotn
267 Bruun

68 Bruun
268 Bruun

Fornavn

Mona Grubbmo
Ase Marie Foss
Maria Konstanse
Karin

Kvinner senior

Klubb Tid
Botnan IL - Ski 1
Botnan IL - Ski 1
Botnan IL - Ski 2
Botnan IL - Ski 2

00:40:25
00:40:25
00:44:52
00:44:52



